Portion Perfection

for Bariatric

“This is a painless recipe for sustained weight loss.”

Seeing is
understanding

John B. Dixon — Obesity Research — Baker IDI Heart and Diabetes Institute, Melbourne

“I would recommend it to anyone who has had weight loss surgery.”

Melanie McGrice, Health Kick Nutrition and Dietetics

SALAD /
FREE VEG

The Portion Perfection Bariatric Kit

is an educational tool for use by practitioners that
doubles as a practical tool for clients with a gastric
bypass, sleeve gastrectomy or gastric band.

Compiled with input from fellow practitioners, this set is sure
to meet the needs of bypass, sleeve and band owners.

The bariatric plate and bowl and the pictures in the books
represents an ideal portion size for a correctly adjusted band
or gastric sleeve without risk of misinterpretation.

The tools also serve as reminders to clients of the
eating behaviours required for ideal meal tolerance
and indicate the approximate aperture of the well
adjusted band.

The Bariatric plate incorporates three dietetic messages:
1. Nutritional balance
2.Portion control
3. Specific eating behaviours that enhance tolerance.

Download our patient education pages directly from
our website on the “For Professionals” tab.

Join our affiliate program if you would like to sell
the product without holding stock.

Women weight loss g

Men weight loss

What People Say about
Portion Perfection for Bariatrics

“Thank you so much for your insight and motivation
to produce the book, plate and bowl (for bariatrics).
| attended my Dietitian at Mercy Hospital following
my surgery 8 months ago as | felt | needed some
further support. | saw your product in her office and
as | am a ‘visual’ person, | really think seeing on my
plate the amount | can eat will help me adjust to my
new lifestyle. | continually dish the amount of food

| would have normally served and try to consume it,
but find | can't, and unfortunately my husband eats
it for me and hence | am getting a ‘fatter’ husband,
which is of no use at all'” Anne

“I'm really excited to get my bariatric kit. | had a
look through and it is by far the best weight loss
plan | have seen and | have seen them all. Tell
Amanda she is amazing. If | had one of these
when | was young | probably would not have
ended up having surgery.” Gen

(9 +6177 5536 6400
@ www.PortionDiet.com
@www.Greatldeas.net.au

%



portion '\
perfection

PORTION PERFECTION FOR
BARIATRICS BOOK

4 WEEK WEIGHT LOSS
MENU PLAN

FREE VEGETABLES
COOKBOOK

BARIATRIC PLATE
MELAMINE
(English or Spanish)

BARIATRIC PLATE
PORCELAIN, SET 2
(English only)

PORTION PERFECTION
BOWL - MELAMINE

PORTION PERFECTION
BOWL - PORCELAIN, SET 2

BARI-PREPPER
SET OF 3

SNACKER

BARIATRIC PACK
MELAMINE RRP $87.80
(Bariatric Book, Menu Plan,

Bariatric Plate & Bowl)

BARIATRIC PACK
PORCELAIN RRP $128.70
(Bariatric Book, Menu Plan,
2 Bariatric Plates & 2 Bowls)

WINE GLASSES
SET OF 2

BARI-KIT-N-KARRY

US WHOLESALE PRICE LIST

$29.95

$29.95

$7.95

$14.95

$41.90

$12.95

$26.90

$34.95

$17.95

$79.00

$115.85

$19.95

$95.00

$25.45

$25.45

$6.75

$12.75

$35.65

$11.00

$22.85

$29.70

$15.25

$74.65

$109.40

$16.95

$80.75

20 Books
$419.40 ($20.97 ea)

20 Books
$419.40 ($20.97 ea)

20 Books
$111.40 ($5.57 ea)

20 Plates
$209.40 ($10.47 ea)

24 Sets of 2 Plates
$703.92 ($29.33 ea)

20 Bowls
$181.20 ($9.06 ea)

24 Sets of 2 Bowls
$451.92 ($18.83 ea)

24 Sets of 3 PREPPERS
$587.28 ($24.47 ea)

36 SNACKERS
$452.52 ($12.57 ea)

20 Packs
$1,229.20 ($61.46 ea)

20 Packs
$1,801.80 ($90.09 ea)

24 SETS
$334.80 ($13.95 ea)

24 KITS
$1,596.00 ($66.50 ea)

60 Books
$1,222.20 ($20.37 ea)

60 Books
$1,222.20 ($20.37 ea)

60 Books
$324.60 ($5.41 ea)

60 Plates
$610.20 ($10.17 ea)

60 Sets of 2 Plates
$1,709.40 ($28.49 ea)

60 Bowls
$528.60 ($8.81 ea)

60 Sets of 2 Bowls
$1,097.40 ($18.29 ea)

60 Sets of 3 PREPPERS
$1,426.20 ($23.77 ea)

72 SNACKERS
$879.12 ($12.21 ea)

60 Packs
$3,582.00 ($59.70 ea)

60 Packs
$5,251.20 ($87.52 ea)

60 SETS
$813.00 ($13.55 ea)

64 KITS
$4,134.40 ($64.60 ea)

PORTION PERFECTION BARIATRICS

120 Books
$2,337.60 ($19.48 ea)

120 Books
$2,337.60 ($19.48 ea)

100 Books
$517.00 ($5.17 ea)

120 Plates
$1,166.40 ($9.72 ea)

120 Sets of 2 Plates
$3,268.80 ($27.24 ea)

120 Bowls
$1,010.40 ($8.42 ea)

120 Sets of 2 Bowls
$2,098.80 ($17.49 ea)

120 Sets of 3 PREPPERS
$2,726.40 ($22.72 ea)

108 SNACKERS
$1,260.36 ($11.67 ea)

120 Packs
$6,848.40 ($57.07 ea)

120 Packs
$10,038.00 ($83.65 ea)

120 SETS
$1,554.00 ($12.95 ea)

120 KITS
$7,410.00 ($61.75 ea)

PLACE ORDERS ONLINE or contact us via email: info@PortionDiet.com



