## Portion Perfection for Bariatrics Seeing is understanding

"This is a painless recipe for sustained weight loss."

John B. Dixon - Obesity Research - Baker IDI Heart and Diabetes Institute, Melbourne

"I would recommend it to anyone who has had weight loss surgery."

Melanie McGrice, Health Kick Nutrition and Dietetics



## The Portion Perfection Bariatric Kit

is an educational tool for use by practitioners that doubles as a practical tool for clients with a gastric bypass, sleeve gastrectomy or gastric band.

Compiled with input from fellow practitioners, this set is sure to meet the needs of bypass, sleeve and band owners.

The bariatric plate and bowl and the pictures in the books represents an ideal portion size for a correctly adjusted band or gastric sleeve without risk of misinterpretation.

The tools also serve as reminders to clients of the eating behaviours required for ideal meal tolerance and indicate the approximate aperture of the well adjusted band.

The Bariatric plate incorporates three dietetic messages:

- 1. Nutritional balance
- 2. Portion control
- 3. Specific eating behaviours that enhance tolerance.

Download our patient education pages directly from our website on the "For Professionals" tab. Join our affiliate program if you would like to sell the product without holding stock.

## What People Say about Portion Perfection for Bariatrics

"Thank you so much for your insight and motivation to produce the book, plate and bowl (for bariatrics). I attended my Dietitian at Mercy Hospital following my surgery 8 months ago as I felt I needed some further support. I saw your product in her office and as I am a 'visual' person, I really think seeing on my plate the amount I can eat will help me adjust to my new lifestyle. I continually dish the amount of food I would have normally served and try to consume it, but find I can't, and unfortunately my husband eats it for me and hence I am getting a 'fatter' husband, which is of no use at all!" Anne

"I'm really excited to get my bariatric kit. I had a look through and it is by far the best weight loss plan I have seen and I have seen them all. Tell Amanda she is amazing. If I had one of these when I was young I probably would not have ended up having surgery." Gen





## US WHOLESALE PRICE LIST PORTION PERFECTION BARIATRICS

PRODUCT	RETAIL PRICE	PRACTITIONER PRICE	LEVEL 1 DISCOUNT	LEVEL 2 DISCOUNT	LEVEL 3 DISCOUNT
PORTION PERFECTION FOR BARIATRICS BOOK	\$29.95	\$25.45	20 Books \$419.40 (\$20.97 ea)	60 Books \$1,222.20 (\$20.37 ea)	120 Books \$2,337.60 (\$19.48 ea)
4 WEEK WEIGHT LOSS MENU PLAN	\$29.95	\$25.45	20 Books \$419.40 (\$20.97 ea)	60 Books \$1,222.20 (\$20.37 ea)	120 Books \$2,337.60 (\$19.48 ea)
FREE VEGETABLES COOKBOOK	\$7.95	\$6.75	20 Books \$111.40 (\$5.57 ea)	60 Books \$324.60 (\$5.41 ea)	100 Books \$517.00 (\$5.17 ea)
BARIATRIC PLATE MELAMINE (English or Spanish)	\$14.95	\$12.75	20 Plates \$209.40 (\$10.47 ea)	60 Plates \$610.20 (\$10.17 ea)	120 Plates \$1,166.40 (\$9.72 ea)
BARIATRIC PLATE PORCELAIN, SET 2 (English only)	\$41.90	\$35.65	24 Sets of 2 Plates \$703.92 (\$29.33 ea)	60 Sets of 2 Plates \$1,709.40 (\$28.49 ea)	120 Sets of 2 Plates \$3,268.80 (\$27.24 ea)
PORTION PERFECTION BOWL - MELAMINE	\$12.95	\$11.00	20 Bowls \$181.20 (\$9.06 ea)	60 Bowls \$528.60 (\$8.81 ea)	120 Bowls \$1,010.40 (\$8.42 ea)
PORTION PERFECTION BOWL - PORCELAIN, SET 2	\$26.90	\$22.85	24 Sets of 2 Bowls \$451.92 (\$18.83 ea)	60 Sets of 2 Bowls \$1,097.40 (\$18.29 ea)	120 Sets of 2 Bowls \$2,098.80 (\$17.49 ea)
BARI-PREPPER SET OF 3	\$34.95	\$29.70	24 Sets of 3 PREPPERS \$587.28 (\$24.47 ea)	60 Sets of 3 PREPPERS \$1,426.20 (\$23.77 ea)	120 Sets of 3 PREPPERS \$2,726.40 (\$22.72 ea)
SNACKER	\$17.95	\$15.25	36 SNACKERS \$452.52 (\$12.57 ea)	72 SNACKERS \$879.12 (\$12.21 ea)	108 SNACKERS \$1,260.36 (\$11.67 ea)
BARIATRIC PACK MELAMINE RRP \$87.80 (Bariatric Book, Menu Plan, Bariatric Plate & Bowl)	\$79.00	\$74.65	20 Packs \$1,229.20 (\$61.46 ea)	60 Packs \$3,582.00 (\$59.70 ea)	120 Packs \$6,848.40 (\$57.07 ea)
BARIATRIC PACK PORCELAIN RRP \$128.70 (Bariatric Book, Menu Plan, 2 Bariatric Plates & 2 Bowls)	\$115.85	\$109.40	20 Packs \$1,801.80 (\$90.09 ea)	60 Packs \$5,251.20 (\$87.52 ea)	120 Packs \$10,038.00 (\$83.65 ea)
WINE GLASSES SET OF 2	\$19.95	\$16.95	24 SETS \$334.80 (\$13.95 ea)	60 SETS \$813.00 (\$13.55 ea)	120 SETS \$1,554.00 (\$12.95 ea)
BARI-KIT-N-KARRY	\$95.00	\$80.75	24 KITS \$1,596.00 (\$66.50 ea)	64 KITS \$4,134.40 (\$64.60 ea)	120 KITS \$7,410.00 (\$61.75 ea)

PLACE ORDERS ONLINE or contact us via email: info@PortionDiet.com

**Great Ideas in Nutrition P/L | EIN: 98-1197621**